Leotards

Skirts

X-Over Cardigans

Jazz Pants
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Price List 2013 2014

Price
£9.25
£9.25
£9.75

£10.00
£10.50
£10.75
£13.75 *
£14.00 *

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75
£10.50 *
£10.50 *

£6.75
£7.25
£10.00 *

£11.50
£11.50
£12.00
£13.00
£15.00
£15.25
£19.00 *
£19.75 *

Socks

Tights

Ballet Shoes

Tap Shoes

Tap Shoes

Jazz Shoes

Elastic Belts

School

* Prices include VAT

Low Heel

Cuban Heel
(Incl Heel Tap )

Boys

Grade 2 Ballet +

Sweat Shirt
T Shirts

PLU
28
29

24
25

30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40

41
42

26

Size
Child
4-7

Price
£1.50
£1.75 *

£3.95
£495*

£7.75
£7.95
£925*

£13.50
£14.50
£17.50 *

£17.00
£21.00 *

£16.00
£16.75
£20.75 *

£12.75
£15.00 *

£1.75*

£20.00
£9.00



