Price List 2013_2014

	PLU	Size	Price			PLU	Size	Price
Leotards	1	000	£ 9.25	Socks		28	Child	£ 1.50
	2	00	£ 9.25			29	4 - 7	£ 1.75 *
	3	0	£ 9.75					
	4	1	£ 10.00	Tights		24	Child	£ 3.95
	5	2	£ 10.50	Ü		25	1+	£ 4.95 *
	6	3A	£ 10.75					
	7	3	£ 13.75 *	Ballet Shoes		30	8 - 11	£ 7.75
	8	4	£ 14.00 *			31	12 - 4	£ 7.95
						32	5+	£ 9.25 *
Skirts	9	18" - 20"	£ 9.75					
	10	20" - 22"	£ 9.75	Tap Shoes	Low Heel	33	8 - 1	£ 13.50
	11	22" - 24"	£ 9.75	1		34	1 - 5	£ 14.50
	12	24" - 26"	£ 10.50 *			35	6+	£ 17.50 *
	13	26" - 28"	£ 10.50 *					
					Cuban Heel	36	1 - 5	£ 17.00
X-Over Cardigans	14	22" - 28"	£ 6.75		(Incl Heel Tap)	37	6+	£ 21.00 *
	15	30" - 32"	£ 7.25		(' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '		-	
	16	34" - 36"	£ 10.00 *	Tap Shoes	Boys	38	7 - 1	£ 16.00
					- 3	39	2 - 5	£ 16.75
Jazz Pants	17	000	£ 11.50			40	6+	£ 20.75 *
	17	00	£ 11.50					
	18	0	£ 12.00	Jazz Shoes		41	7 - 5	£ 12.75
	19	1	£ 13.00			42	6+	£ 15.00 *
	20	2	£ 15.00					
	21	3A	£ 15.25	Elastic Belts	Grade 2 Ballet +	26		£ 1.75 *
	22	3	£ 19.00 *	238000 2000		20		
	23	4	£ 19.75 *	School	Sweat Shirt T Shirts			£ 20.00 £ 9.00

^{*} Prices include VAT